There shall not be any storage of materials or equipment or display of merchandise within a required parking area 

except as part of approved building operations. 

§ 200-19. Dimensions.  

A. The net area for each individual a standard parking space shall be no less than one hundred sixty-two (162) square 

feet, having minimum dimensions of nine (9) feet by eighteen (18) feet. 

B.  The dimensions for a compact vehicle parking space shall be eight and a half (8.5) feet 

by fifteen (15) feet. 

C. A driveway may be considered a parking space for a one-single family dwellings.